
2023 Summer
Reading Events

Free Entertainment for 
Kids, Teens and Families

Lego Club
Tues, June 6 & 20, 1:00P

Father's Day 
Shirt Card

Thurs, June 15, 1:00P

Pint Size Polkas
Tues, June 13, 6:30P

Union City Society
for Historic

Preservation
Mon, June 12, 4:00P

Tie-Dye Fun
Wed, June 7, 3:00P

Family Game Time
Fri, June 2, 2:00P

BDL- Union Twp

www.BranchDistrictLibrary.org/events

June



Family Bowling Fun
Fri, June 16, 2:00P

Stencil Revolution DIY
Summer Tote Bag 
Wed, June 21, 3:00P

Summer Scavenger Hunt
Mon, June 26, 1:00P

A2 Magic Show
Thurs, June 22, 1:00P

Edward Jones
Tues, June 27, 4:00P

www.BranchDistrictLibrary.org/events


